
City of Key West, FL

Legislation Text

City Hall
1300 White Street

Key West FL 33040

*Approving Change Order No. 1 under Task Order #2 for additional Marketing (website and content
creation) Services to Adept Strategy and Public Relations in an amount not to exceed $25,643.50;
Authorizing the City Manager to execute any necessary documents upon consent of the City
Attorney.

File #: 16-10326, Version: 2

City of Key West, FL Printed on 5/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

